TrueLock™ Portfolio
RF Solutions Catalogue | CRR-681-BEN | 13Corning Optical Communications
Covering most standard global cable manufacturers, our TrueLock
portfolio is available in all IEC & SCTE standard interfaces
Corning® TrueLock™ Portfolio
TrueLock™ Portfolio
RF Solutions Catalogue | CRR-681-BEN | 14Corning Optical Communications
TrueLock™ Portfolio

   space savings
• Cable flexibility ensures optimal patch management
Hardline Jumpers HFX2
Any combination of the interfaces shown are available in any jumper type and length. Please contact our customer care centre. See page 45.
HFX2 Jumper Family | CRR2328
Interfaces Available
3.5/12M 3.5/12F 5/8MU 90-5/8MU
5/8F PG11MU FM IEC14M
HFX2 Jumper | CRR2319
RF Solutions Catalogue | CRR-681-BEN | 24Corning Optical Communications
Hardline Jumpers HFX
Item no. Name Interface 1 Interface 2 Length
93454507-03 IEC14M-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.7 IEC14M IEC14M 0.7 m
93454508-03 IEC14M-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.8 IEC14M IEC14M 0.8 m
93454520-03 IEC14M-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/2.0 IEC14M IEC14M 2.0 m
93494507-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.7 3.5/12M IEC14M 0.7 m
93494510-03 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/1.0 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 1.0 m
93494903-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.35 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 0.35 m
93494905-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.5 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 0.5 m
93494906-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.6 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 0.6 m
93494907-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.7 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 0.7 m
93494908-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.8 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 0.8 m
93494910-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.0 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 1.0 m
93494912-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.2 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 1.2 m
93494915-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.5 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 1.5 m
93494920-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/2.0 3.5/12M 3.5/12M 2.0 m
93495103-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/0.3 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 0.3 m
93495105-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/0.5 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 0.5 m
93495108-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/0.8 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 0.8 m
93495110-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/1.0 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 1.0 m
93495115-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/1.5 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 1.5 m
93495120-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-3.5/12F/2.0 3.5/12M 3.5/12F 2.0 m
93495305-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-FM/0.5 3.5/12M FM 0.5 m
93495307-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-FM/0.7 3.5/12M FM 0.7 m
93495310-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-FM/1.0 3.5/12M FM 1.0 m
93495907-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-5/8F/0.7 3.5/12M 5/8F 0.7 m
93495920-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-5/8F/2.0 3.5/12M 5/8F 2.0 m
93495950-04 3.5/12M-CXJHFX2-5/8F/5.0 3.5/12M 5/8F 5.0 m
93535908-03 FM-CXJHFX2-5/8F/0.8 FM 5/8F 0.8 m
93575705-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8MU/0.5 5/8MU 5/8MU 0.5 m
93575710-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8MU/1.0 5/8MU 5/8MU 1.0 m
93575715-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8MU/1.5 5/8MU 5/8MU 1.5 m
93575720-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8MU/2.0 5/8MU 5/8MU 2.0 m
HFX2 jumper with interfaces according to IEC standards
Item no. Name Interface 1 Interface 2 Length
93575905-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8F/0.5 5/8MU 5/8F 0.5 m
93575910-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8F/1.0 5/8F 5/8F 1.0 m
93575915-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8F/1.5 5/8F 5/8F 1.5 m
93575920-03 5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8F/2.0 5/8F 5/8F 2.0 m
93585713-03 90-5/8MU-CXJHFX2-5/8MU/1.3 5/8MU 5/8MU 1.3 m
93636307-03 PG11MU-CXJHFX2-PG11MU/0.7 PG11MU PG11MU 0.7 m
Item no. Name Interface
1 TL type Interface 2 Length
93000331-03 JPTL202-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.8 TL202 IEC14M 0.8m
93000351-04 JPTL212-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.35 TL212 3.5/12M 0.35m
93000352-04 JPTL419TI-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL419TI 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000354-04 JPTL212-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL212 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000356-04 JPTL319TI-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL319TI 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000357-04 JPTL212-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.7 TL212 3.5/12M 1.7m
93000359-04 JPTL303-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL303 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000361-04 JPTL404-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL404 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000362-04 JPTL525-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL525 3.5/12M 0.55m
93000562-03 JPTL306FI-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.8 TL306FI IEC14M 0.8m
93001705-04 JPTL363-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL363 3.5/12M 0.55m
93001710-04 JPTL363-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.0 TL363 3.5/12M 1.0m
93002005-04 JPTL636-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL636 3.5/12M 0.55m
93002013-04 JPTL619TI-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL619TI 3.5/12M 0.55m
93002102-03 JPTL655-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.7 TL655 IEC14M 0.7m
93002106-03 JPTL655-CXJHFX2-IEC14M/0.8 TL655 IEC14M 0.8m
93002305-04 JPTL616-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/0.55 TL616 3.5/12M 0.55m
93002310-04 JPTL616-CXJHFX2-3.5/12M/1.0 TL616 3.5/12M 1.0m
93010980-03 JPTL505-CXJHFX2-PG11MU/0.7 TL505 PG11MU 0.7m
93014795-03 JPTL707-CXJHFX2-PG11MU/0.7 TL707 PG11MU 0.7m
HFX2 jumper with hardline Corning® TrueLock™
connectors and interfaces according to IEC standards
93494912-04
RF Solutions Catalogue | CRR-681-BEN | 25Corning Optical Communications